
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

65

21

68

73

60

75

55

61

76

54

28

Name

Eduardo Pereira

Telmo Fernandes

Guilherme Mendes

Duarte Baptista

Manuel Moreira

José Bento

Guilherme Pedreiro

João Ferraz

José Fernandes

Pedro Santos

João Bento

Laps

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

9

9

8

7

Class Diff

-

+3.632

+15.975

+43.361

1 Lap

+6.697

2 Laps

+0.810

+32.427

3 Laps

4 Laps

Gap

-

+3.632

+12.343

+27.386

1 Lap

+6.697

1 Lap

+0.810

+31.617

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

59.669

56.242

1:02.157

1:02.530

1:05.580

1:05.960

1:12.716

1:12.189

1:12.400

1:27.455

58.327

Total Tm

11:48.986

11:52.618

12:04.961

12:32.347

11:43.684

11:50.381

12:15.093

12:15.903

12:47.520

12:38.052

8:00.505

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Aniversário do José Fernandes

Corrida

Race

Batalha 0,800 Km

16-02-2020 10:50

Margin of Victory

+3.632

Avg. Speed

44,684

Best Lap Tm

56.242

Best Spd

51,207

Best Lap by

[21] Telmo Fernandes
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